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Shakuhachi

Pipa

KotoKoto

q = 80
¤
¤
¤

œb>
f
œ# . ‡ Œ Ó

¤
¤
¤

œb> œ# . ‡ ‡ œ>œ. Ó

¤
¤
¤

œb> œ# œ≠ Œ Ó

¤
¤
¤

œb> œ# . ‡ ‡ œ>œ. Œ Œ œ>œ œ œ

&
&
&
?

44

44
44

44

5 ¤
¤
¤

Jœ̄ ‡ Œ ‡ œb> œ# œ œ œ̄ Œ

¤
¤
¤

œb> œ# œ. Œ œ> œ œ œ Jœ̄ ‡ ‡ œ> œ

¤
¤
¤

œ œ# œ> œb> œ œ œ œ> œ> œ œ œ œ œ œ
> œ. ‡

&
&
&
?

44

44

44
44

45

45

45
45

8 ¤
¤ ?

¤
¤

¤
‡ œ#>f

œ# . Œ Ó
¤

œb> œ# . ‡ Œ Ó

¤
‡ œ#> œ# . Œ œ> œ. ‡ Œ ‡ œ> œ

¤
œb> œ# . ‡ ‡ œ> œ. Œ Œ œ> œ œ œ

LINE DRIVE

LINE DRIVE

Copyright © 2003 Akamai Music
All Rights Reserved

Donald Reid Womack

LINE DRIVE


